
Time 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00
Date
Mon 26 Sept SM1 SM1 SM1 SM1 CS CS
Tue 27 Sept SM1 SM1 SM1 SM1 SM1 SM1
Mon 3 Oct SM1 SM1 SM1 SM1 CS CS
Tue 4 Oct SC SC SM1 SM1 SM1  
Mon 10 Oct SC SC SM1 SM1 CS CS
Tue 11 Oct SM1 SM1 UR UR SM1 SM1
Mon 17 Oct HA HA UR UR CS CS
Tue 18 Oct DET DET HA HA DM DM
Mon 24 Oct SC SC SM1 SM1 CS CS
Tue 25 Oct SM1 SM1 SM1 DM SM1 SM1
Mon 31 Oct UR UR NP NP CS CS
Tue 1 Nov SM2 SM2 SM2 SM2 CP CP
WED 2 Nov BSM BSM BSM TD TD TD
Mon 7 Nov SM2 SM2 SM2 CP CS CS
Tue 8 Nov SM2 SM2 SC SC SM2 SM2
Thu 10 Nov Software Carpentry Workshop Software Carpentry Workshop
Fri 11 Nov Software Carpentry Workshop Software Carpentry Workshop
Mon 14 Nov SC SC LHC LHC CS CS
Tue 15 Nov LHC LHC LHC NP NP SM2
Mon 21 Nov SC SC SM2 SM2 CS CS
Tue 22 Nov DET DET SM2 SM2 NP NP
Mon 28 Nov SM2 SM2 LHC LHC CS CS
Tue 29 Nov LHC LHC NP NP SM2 SM2
Mon 5 Dec SC SC QCD QCD CS CS
Tue 6 Dec DET DET SM2 SM2 DET DET
WED 7 Dec PA PA PA SM2 QCD QCD

SM Standard Model  1 2 M.Campanelli/K.Hamil30 + 23 =53
CS Computing and statistics Glen Cowan QCD
SC Symmetries and Conservation Stephen Haywood 14
DET Particle Detectors Peter Hobson 9
LHC LHC experimental physics Mario Campanelli 9
NP Neutrino Physics Stefania Ricciardi 8
UR Unix and Root Marcella Bona 6
HA HEP Analysis John Morris 4
QCD QCD phenomenology and partonRobert Thorne 4
TD Trigger and Data Acquisition Monika Wielers 3
PA Particle Accelerators Stewart Boogert 3
DM Dark Matter and low-backgrounJoycelin Monroe 3
BSM Beyond the Standard Model Frank Deppisch 3
CP CP violation Marcella Bona 3
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Room allocation: Mondays 10-13 Birbeck Malet Street 252

Mondays 14-15 South Wing G12 Council Roo Sept 26, Oct 10
Asian Society 14 Stephenson way Oct 17, 24, 31; Nov 7, 21, 28; Dec 5
Engineering Front Suite 104 Oct 3, Nov 14, Dec 12

Mondays 15-17 Institute of Education, 20 Bedford way, room 828

Tuesdays 10-13 Birbeck Malet Street 352
Tuesdays 14-17 South Quad Pop Up Learning Hub 103
Wednesdays South Quad Pop Up Learning Hub 103
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